11/12/21, 4:23 PM

#1067 (®Paid ) (® Futfilled ) (Archived )

November 8, 2021 at 18:11 pm from Online Store
Fulfilled (1) #1067-F1

DHL Express

. 06 [~
@ Yiukuti Dog collars, Adjustable Soft Puppy Collars with Metal Buckle
Q SKU: 60
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 8

This order was archived.

You fulfilled 1 item from district nanshan.

Order confirmation email was sent to Fr{illlll ([ EKGTGTGTNTNG)

A $16.89 USD payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

Fr S placed this order on Online Store (checkout #19803868291067).

https://jorlight.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4050068668509

jorlight ~ Orders ~ #1067 ~ Shopify

$16.89 x 1

$16.89

$16.89
$16.89
$16.89

19:49 PM

19:49 PM

18:14 PM

18:14 PM

18:11 PM

Customer

Fr

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION
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No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS
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BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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Edit
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https://jorlight.myshopify.com/admin/products/6635008426077/variants/39534593015901
https://jorlight.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/851493617757

